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*The details of presented below courses:
1) they are the part of our following regular study programs in English: Bachelor in "Business & Management" (BM) and Master in "International Business Program" (IBP).
2

following our regulations, all short-term students being both on Bachelor and Master level are entitled and welcome to join those subjects.

3) they will be conducted traditionally (face-to-face), in the classrooms at our Faculty (Campus Stuzew: Szturmowa 1/3 Str., Warsaw)

)
)
)
)

4) they will be scheduled between Monday - Thursday throughout the week. Detailed schedule will follow to all students in due time. Thank you for your patience!

Faculty of Management,
University of Warsaw,
Student Exchange Programs

ECTS | No. of Professor's name / email address

Registration

No The title of the course Code number | hours Limit of places *Visiting professors; *Polish professors] Syllabuses in USOS Comments
Courses from the Bachelor's degree program

1 |The Humanities: Background of Economics and Management 2600-OGUN-HUMinMAN 5 30 20 Prof. Patrick O'Sullivan / Patrick. OSULLIVAN@grenoble-em.com
1 |Macroeconomics 2600-BM-MACRO 4 30 13/per group |Dr Magdalena Olender-Skorek / molender@mail.wz.uw.edu.pl
2 |Public Administration 2600-BM-PUBADM 4 30 13/per group |Dr Andrzej Natecz / analecz@wz.uw.edu.pl

3 [Sociology in Business 2600-BM-SIB 4 30 5/per group |Dr Dagmara Szczepariska / DSzczepanska@wz.uw.edu.pl

Courses from the Master's degree program

1 |Advanced Financial Management 2600-IBP-AFM 4 30 20 Dr Waldemar Koziot / wm.koziol@uw.edu.p!

2 |Business Negotiations 2600-1BP-BN 4 30 10 Prof. Agnieszka Postuta / apostula@wz.uw.edu.p!

3 |Colonialism in the marketplace 2600-IBP-CitM 2 14 20 Dr Belinda Zakrzewska / b.zakrzewska@sussex.ac.uk

4 |Corporate Governance 2600-1BP-CGov. 2 14 30 Prof. Igor Postuta / IPostula@wz.uw.edu.pl!

5 |Current Topics in Economics and Finance 2600-IBP-CTiEaF 2 14 15 TBC

6 |Current Topics in Management 2600-1BP-CTiM 2 14 15 TBC

EU Market Law Ms Marta Sznajder / mk.sznajder@uw.edu.pl!
7 2600-IBP-EUML 4 30 20

Pl t
lease note Dr Joanna Mazur / jmazur@wz.uw.edu.pl

8 |Financial Data Analysis 2600-IBPFDA 4 30 10 Dr Karolina Putawska / KPulawska@wz.uw.edu.pl
9 |Financial Institutions 2600-IBPFI 4 30 20 Dr Joanna Smolarek / JSmolarek@wz.uw.edu.pl
10 |Financial Psychology 2600-I1BP-FP 2 14 25 Dr Anna Kuzminska / akuzminska@wz.uw.edu.pl
Human Resources Management Prof. Tomasz Ochinowski / ochinto@wz.uw.edu.p!
11 [prease note 2000:0550211026 4 %0 0 Dr Muhammad Kamran / m.kamran@uw.edu.pl
12 |International Economics 2600-0550211007 4 30 30 Dr Tomasz Rosiak / trosiak@wz.uw.edu.pl
13 |International Financial Markets 2600-IBP-IFM 4 30 30 Dr Patrycja Chodnicka-Jaworska / PChodnicka@wz.uw.edu.pl
14 |International Management 2600-1BP-IntMan 4 30 20 Prof. Michat Zdziarski / MZdziarski@wz.uw.edu.pl
15 |International Management: Culture and Society 2600-1BP-IMCaS 2 14 20 Dr Elenia Charalambous / elenia.charalambous@northumbria.ac.uk
16 |Investment and Portfolio Management 2600-1BP-laPM 4 30 25 Dr Jacek Karasiriski / jkarasinski@wz.uw.edu.pl
17 |Management Information System 2600-IBP-MIS 4 30 20 Prof. Witold Chmielarz/witek@wz.uw.edu.pl & Prof. Anna Sottysik-Piorunkiewicz / APiorunkiewicz@wz.uw.edu.pl
18 |Organizational Ethnography 2600-0550211015 2 14 30 Dr Tomasz Ludwicki / ludwicki@wz.uw.edu.p!
19 |Process Management * 2600-IBPPM 4 30 20 Dr Mansour Esmaeil Zaei / mez@wz.uw.edu.pl
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*Please be aware that "Process Management" is a specialist course that requires prior knowledge of management and involves a substantial workload during classes.
Students who are interested in this course are kindly requested to read the attached short presentation provided by lecturer before enrolling.

Updates for Feb. 2025




